
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 52 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72026262 7PSSDB 18.90 4.30 81.27

72026273 P15 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.87 4.70 88.69

72026294 P15 - (91839) Bees Creek Sect. 31 10PSSDA 18.86 3.45 65.07

72026302 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 18.90 5.75 108.68

72026318 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.90 4.30 81.27

72026330 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

72026340 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 18.93 4.15 78.56

72026343 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.88 3.10 58.53

72026349 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.85 4.30 81.06

72026358 P15 - (60212) Cullen Blvd Segment B 7PSSDB 18.88 5.45 102.90

72026372 P15 - (60212) Cullen Blvd Segment B 7PSSDB 18.89 5.45 102.95

72026378 P15 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 18.90 4.30 81.27

72026384 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.80 4.70 88.36

72026389 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.93 3.10 58.68

72026394 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

72026401 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.91 4.30 81.31

72026414 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.89 3.45 65.17

72026424 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 18.95 4.30 81.48

72026439 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.86 3.10 58.47

72026451 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.94 4.30 81.44

72026474 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.79 3.10 58.25

72026486 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.86 3.45 65.07

72026497 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

72026501 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 10PSSDA 18.90 3.45 65.20

72026517 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.79 3.45 64.83

72026528 P15 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 18.91 3.45 65.24

72026537 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.90 3.10 58.59

72026546 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.94 3.45 65.34

72026557 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.87 4.70 88.69

72026583 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.90 3.10 58.59

72026596 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.82 3.45 64.93

72026607 P15 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 18.96 3.45 65.41

72026611 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.96 3.10 58.78

72026616 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.93 3.45 65.31

72026622 P15 - (90159) WOODHEAD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 19.03 5.20 98.96

72026638 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 19.02 3.45 65.62
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72026652 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.97 3.45 65.45

72026662 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 19.03 3.10 58.99

72026672 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 19.02 3.10 58.96

72026677 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.92 3.45 65.27

72026688 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.95 3.45 65.38

72026697 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 19.08 3.10 59.15

72026704 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.96 4.70 89.11

72026710 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.91 3.10 58.62

72026719 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 19.08 3.45 65.83

72026727 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 19.01 3.45 65.58

72026743 P15 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 18.99 5.45 103.50

72026757 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.94 3.10 58.71

72026758 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 19.00 3.45 65.55

72026774 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.98 4.70 89.21

72026783 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.39 3.45 63.45

72026793 5PSSDB 18.44 4.70 86.67

3749.08

5% -187.45

SUBTOTAL 3561.63

-$405.84

TOTAL $3155.79

P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN
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